No. 1130

IN CITY COUNCIL VINCENT A. CIANCI, JR.
1979 MAYQOR
READ: (401) 421-7740

WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT

HE SAME BE RECEIVED. EUGENE G. NEARY
N - CLERK PORT DIRECTOR

(401) 781-4717

October 26, 1979

The Honorable City Council
City Hgll
Providence, Rhode Island 02903
1st Quarterly Report

July-August-Sept. 1979
Gentlemen:

The Port of Providence, during the first quarter of the
fiscal year, received or shipped the following cargoes.

Tonnage Received:

Gasoline 514,417
Tuel 549,992
Kerosene 36,462
Lubes 12,317
Diesel 15,146
Cement 56,679
Caustic 5,234
Asphalt 22,813
Auto's 13,192 11,808 units
EASS ié’,;gl% 870,236 M.B.F
umper ll, ,2 +B.Fe.
1,299,
Tonnage Shipped: Vessels
Gasoline 30,307 Barges 155
Fuel 38,101 Tugs 184
Kerosene 750 Motor Ships 68
Diesel 1,499 Steamships _1%
Scrap 124,042 43

194,699

Respectfully submitted:

2l Y
. Bukene G./Ne
EGN: jh ' t Director

PORT ADMINISTRATION BUILDING, MUNICIPAL WHARF, PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02905



Tonnage Received July, 1979

Gasoline
Fuel
Kerosene
Lubes
Diesel
Cement
Caustic
Asphalt
Auto's
Steel
Lumber

Tonnage Received

267,166
248,828
33,921
4,415
13,509
28,650
2,062
22,813
7,989
13,016

Tonnage Shipoed July, 1979

Gasoline 28,117
Fuel 10,072 -
Kerosene 750
Diesel 11499
Scrap

738

7,145 units

14,71g g,831,610
57,0

August, 1979

Gasoline
Fuel
Kerosene
Lubes
Diesel
Cement
Caustic
Steel
Auto's

87,242
143,930
2,196
2,403
1,634
15,834
3,172
24,251
1,072
281,734

872 units

Tonnage Received September, 1979

Gasoline
Fuel
Kerosene
Lubes
Diesel
Cement
Auto's
Steel
Lqmber

160,009
157,234
345
5,499

3
12,195
4,131
16,514
064

2
360,994

Tonnage Shipped August, 1979

Gasline 2,100
Fuel 21,355
Scrap

781315

Tonnage Shipped September, 1979

Gasoline 90
Fuel 6,674
Scrap 32,647
' 39,411
3,891units

3,038,626 M.B.F,



